
Srl. 
SUBJECT COMBINATION: SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY 

No. 
1. 
2. 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

8. 

Srl. 
No. 

1. 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

Ref 

7. 

235 
45 
25 
38 
186 
35 
34 
27 

Ref 

160 
5 

134 
10 

115 
3 

BSF SR. SEC. RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL KADAMTALA 

2D MERIT LIST -XI 

33 

SUBJECT COMBINATION: SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER 

196 

Form No. 

2167 
1704 

1164 
1250 
1785 
1484 
1590 
1284 

Form No. 

1949 

1341 
2171 
1471 
2180 
1298 

(2025-2026) 

1574 
1933 

Name of Students 

Priyashi Thapa 
Abhay Kumar Roy 
Dipannita Paul 

Md Shaif 
Akshera Paul 

Swapna Barman 
Ankan Barman 

Ananya Saha 

Name of Students 

Aditya Jha 
Shreejita Barman 
Anurag Tamang 
Riya Sharma 
Trideb Barman 
Rishav Paul 

Sayani Chakraborty 
Trishna Sah 

Category 

Civ 

School Timings : 0800 hours to 1410 hours 

Civ 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 

Category 

CAPF 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 
Civ 

Remarks 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 

Remarks 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 

The students who have been considered eligible for provisional admission in class XI on 
the basis of their Pre-Board result may complete their Admission Formalities from the office 
from 29/04/2025 to 07/05/2025 from 0830 hours to 1300 hours in all working days. 
However, the admission will be subject to cancellation / amendment depending upon their Board 
Result and no fees except security money will be refunded. They will submit required 
documents at the time of admission as already circulated. 

New Session for class XI will be commenced w.e.f. 02/05/2025 

(BHAVANA MISHRA) 
PRINCIPAL 

PRINGIPAL 
BSF Sr. Sec.Residerial Schooi 

Kadamtala, Siliguni (WB) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

