## BSF SR. SEC. RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL KADAMTALA

## 2<sup>ND</sup> MERIT LIST - XI

(2025-2026)

## SUBJECT COMBINATION: SCIENCE WITH BIOLOGY

Srl.	Ref	Form No.	Name of Students	Category	Remarks
No.					
1.	235	2167	Priyashi Thapa	Civ	Eligible
2.	45	1704	Abhay Kumar Roy	Civ	Eligible
3.	25	1164	Dipannita Paul	Civ	Eligible
4.	38	1250	Md Shaif	Civ	Eligible
5.	186	1785	Akshera Paul	Civ	Eligible
6.	35	1484	Swapna Barman	Civ	Eligible
7.	34	1590	Ankan Barman	Civ	Eligible
8.	27	1284	Ananya Saha	Civ	Eligible

## SUBJECT COMBINATION: SCIENCE WITH COMPUTER

Srl.	Ref	Form No.	Name of Students	Category	Remarks
No.					
1.	160	1949	Aditya Jha	CAPF	Eligible
2.	5	1341	Shreejita Barman	Civ	Eligible
3.	134	2171	Anurag Tamang	Civ	Eligible
4.	10	1471	Riya Sharma	Civ	Eligible
5.	115	2180	Trideb Barman	Civ	Eligible
6.	3	1298	Rishav Paul	Civ	Eligible
7.	33	1574	Sayani Chakraborty	Civ	Eligible
8.	196	1933	Trishna Sah	Civ	Eligible

The students who have been considered eligible for provisional admission in class XI on the basis of their Pre-Board result may complete their Admission Formalities from the office from 29/04/2025 to 07/05/2025 from 0830 hours to 1300 hours in all working days. However, the admission will be subject to cancellation / amendment depending upon their Board Result and no fees except security money will be refunded. They will submit required documents at the time of admission as already circulated.

New Session for class XI will be commenced w.e.f. 02/05/2025

School Timings: 0800 hours to 1410 hours

( BHAVANA MISHRA) PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL BSF Sr. Sec.Residential School Kadamtala, Siliguri (W.B.)